



TDSL/CS/BSE/NP/01-2022-23

May 31, 2022

To,
Corporate Relationship Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code- 540955, ISIN: INE773Y01014 (TDSL)

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of copies of newspaper advertisement for Audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing a copy of newspaper advertisement of Audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022, published in the Newspaper of Financial Express, New Delhi edition English dated 31/05/2022 and Jansatta (Hindi), Lucknow edition dated 31/05/2022. The same has been made available on company's website www.tastydairy.com.

Kindly take note of the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

for TASTY DAIRY SPECIALITIES LIMITED



Nishi
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclosure: As stated above

ASIA PACK LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE: 3RD FLOOR, MIRAJ CAMPUS, UPER KI ODEN, NATHDWARA, RAJASAMAND, RAJASTHAN, INDIA, PIN-313301
CIN : L74950RI1985PLC003275

Tel: 1800 120 3699, Email Id: ankita.mata@mirajgroup.in, Website: www.asiapackltd.com

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022

Particulars	Rs. in Lacs except EPS					
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
	Mar-22	Dec-21	Mar-21	Mar-22	Mar-21	
Total Income from Operations	1.10	2.70	7.05	5.00	14.55	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.27	11.20	(8.71)	19.69	17.04	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.27	11.20	(8.71)	19.69	17.04	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.04	7.52	(7.21)	18.91	9.80	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.00	8.10	(7.17)	19.05	9.91	
Equity Share Capital	263.74	263.74	263.74	263.74	263.74	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1622.11	1603.07	
Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each)						
Basic	0.12	0.29	(0.27)	0.72	0.37	
Diluted	0.12	0.29	(0.27)	0.72	0.37	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.asiapackltd.com
2. The above Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2022.

For Asia Pack Limited
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA JAIN
Director/CFO
DIN:03228950

Place: Nathdwara
Date: 30-05-2022

BHAGAWATI GAS LIMITED

(formerly known as Bhagwati Gases Limited)

Registered Office: Banwas, Khetri Nagar-333504, Dist.-Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan
Corporate Office: S-492/A, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110048 E-Mail ID: bhagwati.gases@gmail.com ;
CIN: U24111RJ1974PLC005789 Website: www.bhggroup.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year Ended March 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	15.12	4.02	-	110.73	-	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-64.58	-37.39	-42.31	80.46	-131.90	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-64.58	-37.39	-42.31	80.46	-131.90	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-64.72	-37.39	-85.7	80.32	-175.28	
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	-58.52	-37.39	-75.12	86.52	-164.70	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	1674.25	1674.25	1674.25	1674.25	1674.25	
7. Reserve excluding revaluation reserves	-267.55	-	-354.06	-267.55	-354.06	
8. Earnings per share (EPS): 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	-0.35	-0.22	-0.45	0.52	-0.98	

Note: 1. The above extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March 2022 filled with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) regulations 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the website of the company i.e. www.bhggroup.in.

For Bhagwati Gas Limited
Sd/-
Rakesh Samrat Bhardwaj
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00029757

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30th May, 2022

AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Upper Basement, Smart Bharat Mall Plot No. I-2, Sector-25A, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Noida, UP 201301 IN
CIN: L17118UP1985PLC026582

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	3 Months ended on 31/03/2022	3 Months ended on 31/12/2021	3 Months ended in the previous year on 31/03/2021	Year ended on 31/03/2021	Year ended on 31/03/2022	
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations	163.92	158.47	139.23	541.27	630.96	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(159.45)	(13.54)	(189.81)	(188.40)	(188.83)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(159.45)	(13.54)	(189.81)	(188.40)	(188.83)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(159.81)	(13.54)	(189.81)	(187.43)	(189.19)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(159.81)	(13.54)	(189.81)	(187.43)	(189.19)	
Equity Share Capital	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	43.01	232.20	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :-						
1. Basic	(2.14)	(0.18)	(2.54)	(2.51)	(2.53)	
2. Diluted	(2.14)	(0.18)	(2.54)	(2.51)	(2.53)	

Notes:
The above audited Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022. Auditors Report, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.cse-india.com and on the company's website i.e. www.avonmercantile.in.

For AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
Sd/-
(DISHA SONI)
COMPANY SECRETARY
ACS 42944

Place: Noida
Date: 30.05.2022

TASTY DAIRY SPECIALITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-3, UPSIDC, Industrial Area, Jaipur, Kanpur Dehat, Uttar Pradesh, India, Pincode-209311
CIN: L15202UP1992PLC014593, Phone No.: 0512-4003999,
Fax No.: 0512-2234244 Email: info@tastydairy.com, Website: www.tastydairy.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
		(Refer Note 5)	(Refer Note 5)	(Refer Note 5)	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	2,623.25	4,059.06	6,417.98	16,243.43	32,998.22	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(3,689.22)	(198.30)	(2,267.04)	(4,060.10)	(1,851.53)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,689.22)	(198.30)	(2,267.04)	(4,060.10)	(1,851.53)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,606.82)	(150.80)	(1,663.39)	(2,896.28)	(1,383.01)	
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(2,606.37)	(150.99)	(1,662.72)	(2,895.28)	(1,382.69)	
6. Equity Share Capital	2,043.00	2,043.00	2,043.00	2,043.00	2,043.00	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) and shown in the balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	923.22	3,819.12	
8. Earning per share (Of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic	(12.76)	(0.74)	(8.14)	(14.17)	(6.77)	
Diluted	(12.76)	(0.74)	(8.14)	(14.17)	(6.77)	

Note:-
1. The Standalone financial results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS"), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI").
2. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 30th, 2022 and statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results.
3. The Company has only one business segment i.e. Dairy products, hence segment reporting As per Ind-AS 108 is not Applicable.
4. The figures for the last quarters are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ending March 31st, 2022 and March 31st, 2021 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto December 31st, 2021 and December 31st, 2020 respectively, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years which were subjected to limited review.

For Tasty Dairy Specialities Ltd.
(Atul Mehra)
Chairman & Whole Time Director
DIN: 00811607

Place: Kanpur
Date: 30.05.2022

RASANDIK ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: 14 Roj-Ka-Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Haryana-122103
CIN:L74210HR1984PLC032293 | Website: www.rasandik.com

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income	5,764.46	5,373.87	5,740.03	20,734.12	13,927.78	
2. Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(4.14)	(146.97)	270.17	(368.23)	(742.64)	
3. Profit / (Loss) before tax	(4.14)	(146.97)	270.17	(368.23)	(742.64)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	2.82	(110.53)	180.63	(270.79)	(577.28)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (net off tax) (OCI)	18.05	(110.53)	188.60	(255.56)	(569.31)	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	8,980.22	9,235.78	
8. Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (Rs.)	0.05	(1.85)	3.02	(4.53)	(9.66)	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Investor Section of our website www.rasandik.com and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
2. The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Rasandik Engineering Industries India Limited
Sd/-
Rajiv Kapoor
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00054659)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30 May 2022

बड़ौदा यू पी बैंक

Baroda U.P. Bank

Regional Office- Samarth Complex, Opp. C.A.R.I. Gate, Munshinagar, Bareilly

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of the Baroda U P Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest, Act 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) & 13(2) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued demand notices calling upon the under mentioned borrowers/guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice with further interest expenses and other charges, etc. thereon within 60 days from the date of said notice.
The borrowers/guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers/guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said act read with rule 9 of the said rules on this 03.06.2016.
The borrowers/guarantors is particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property will be subject to charge of the Baroda U P Bank of amount mentioned in the notice with further interest, expenses and other charges etc. thereon.

Sr. No.	Name & Address of The Borrowers.	Description of Property	Date & Amount Demanded Section 13(2)	Date of Possession Notice
1.	Mr. Khurshed S/o Anees Legal heirs of Deceased Smt. Sartaz Begum W/o Anis Ahmad & Sri Anees Ahmad S/o Haji Nasseer Ahmad R/o 250/172, Bukharpura, Chak mahmood Tehsil & Distt-Bareilly UP Pin- 243005 Branch- Jagatpur A/c No-56210600001275 & 56210500000826	House property, measuring 153.01 sq.mt, situated at H.No. 250/172, Chak Mahmood, Teh & Distt Bareilly, Owner- Sri Anees Ahmad S/o Haji Nasseer Ahmad R/o 250/172, Bukharpura, Chak mahmood Tehsil & Distt-Bareilly UP Pin- 243005 Present Boundries: East- Govt Road, West- Gali, North- House of Ram Prasad, South- House of Majeed	11.01.2022, Rs. 2,73,693/- & Rs. 7,91,850/- inclusive of intt upto 30.11.2021	26-05-2022
2.	M/s Jinat Furniture Prop. Smt. Jinat Begum & Smt. Jinat Begum W/o Raisuddin R/o 750, Viharman Nagla Tehsil & Distt-Bareilly Branch-Peerbahoda A/c No-55680400000319	House property, measuring 83.61 sq.mt, situated at Pvt. Plot No. 15, Part of Khasra No. 798, 817 & 818 , Viharman Nagla , Tehsil & Distt. Bareilly, Owner- Smt. Jinat Begum W/o Shri. Raisuddin R/o 750, Viharman Nagla Tehsil & Distt. Bareilly, Present, Boundries: East- Land of Amar singh & Ram das, West- Raasta 16 feet wide, North- House of Gudia W/o Islam, South- House of Shahnoor	10.01.2022, Rs.9,29,981/- as on 20-09-2021 (Inclusive of Interest up to 20-09-2021)	26-05-2022

Note: Publication is done carefully. If any discrepancy occurs, contact respective branch.

Date-31-05-2022 Region- Bareilly

Authorised Officer, Baroda UP Bank, Mobile : 7839884270, 7839884217, 7839884247

COVENTRY COIL-O-MATIC (HARYANA) LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 87th Km Stone, NH 8, Delhi Jaipur Road, Village Salawas, Sangari, Dist. Rewari 123401 (Haryana)
CIN : L74999HR1988PLC030370, Website : (www.colomatic.com); email:info@colomatic.com; Phone No. : 9896033299

Extract of standalone Audited Financial Results for the year / quarter ended 31st March, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter	Corresponding Quarter	Year Ended	
		31st March, 2022	31st March, 2021	31st March, 2022	31st March, 2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1. Other Income/Income from operation	1,752.41	1,455.77	5,776.75	3,927.22	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	109.55	(98.72)	126.32	(48.45)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	109.55	(98.72)	126.32	(48.45)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	109.55	(98.72)	126.32	(48.45)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	15.89	-	15.89	7.93	
6. Equity Share Capital	450.80	450.80	450.80	450.80	
7. Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
-1. Basic :	2.43	(2.19)	2.80	(1.07)	
-2. Diluted	2.43	(2.19)	2.80	(1.07)	

Notes:
1. The above standalone results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchanges website at a link (bseindia.com/#corporates) and on the Company's website at www.colomatic.com.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
R M Bafna
Managing Director
DIN No. 00159855

Place: Rewari (Haryana)
Date: 30-May-2022

IO SYSTEM LIMITED

Regd. Office: Upper Basement, Smart Bharat Mall Plot No. I-2, Sector - 25A, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, UP 201301 IN
CIN: L65921UP1987PLC008764 Website: www.io.system.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended on 31/03/2022	Preceding 3 months ended on 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year on 31/03/2021	Year Ended on 31/03/2021	Year Ended on 31/03/2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	-	0.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(22.97)	(21.06)	(21.17)	(73.48)	(83.33)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(22.97)	(21.06)	(21.17)	(73.48)	(83.33)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(22.97)	(21.06)	(21.17)	(73.48)	(83.33)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(22.97)	(21.06)	(21.17)	(73.48)	(83.33)
Equity Share Capital	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(2,042.01)	(2,125.34)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :					
1. Basic	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.13)	(0.43)	(0.49)
2. Diluted	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.13)	(0.43)	(0.49)

NOTE:
The above audited Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022. Auditors Report, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website i.e. www.io.system.in

For IO SYSTEM LIMITED
Sd/-
(KAMALAPATI KASHYAP)
DIRECTOR
DIN : 02359002

Place: Noida
Date: 30.05.2022

PASUPATI FINCAP LIMITED

Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewari, Haryana
Head Office : 127-128, Tabhawan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

PARTICULARS	Rs/Lacs					
	3 months ended 31-Mar-22	3 months ended 31-Dec-21	3 months ended 31-Mar-21	12 months ended 31-Mar-22	12 months ended 31-Mar-21	
	Revised	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	Audited	
Total income from operations(net)	-	-	0.32	-	0.35	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	0.98	(0.05)	(14.27)	0.54	(27.72)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	0.98	(0.05)	(14.27)	0.54	(27.72)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.70	4.70	4.70	4.70	4.70	
Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-	-	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (after exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	0.01	0.01	
a) Basic	-	-	-	0.01	0.01	
b) Diluted	-	-	-	0.01	0.01	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity.

For Pasupati Fincap Ltd
Sd/-
Vidit Jain
Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30.05.2022

GARG FURNACE LTD.

Regd Office : Kanganwal Road, V.P.O. Jugiana G.T.Road, Ludhiana - 141120
Email: gargfurnace@yahoo.com
Phone : 91-161-2512285
Visit us: www.gargfurnace.com
CIN: L99999PB1973PLC003385

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Year Ended 31 Mar 2022

Particulars	Quarter ending 31.03.2022	Corresponding Qtr. for the previous year ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31-03-2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	Total Income from operations		

Form No. INC-26
[Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]
BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT,
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, REGIONAL DIRECTOR,
NORTHERN REGION, NEW DELHI
In the matter of: the Companies Act, 2013, Section 13(4) of
Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30(5)(a) of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of: International Institute of Projects and Program
Management (CIN- U80302DL2008NPL178464) having its
registered office at 325, Mandakini Enclave, New Delhi - 110019
.....Petitioner
 Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make an application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 24th February, 2022 to enable the company to change its Registered office from "State of Delhi" to "State of Uttar Pradesh".
 Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi - 110003 within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned above.
For and on behalf of the Applicant
Sd/-
Adesh C. Jain
Director
Date: 30-05-2022
Place: New Delhi
(DIN: 201801382)

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE
E-Auction for Sale of Land and Building of Noslar International Limited (in Liquidation) (Regd. Off.: 3/14, Palmohan Apartments, N.W.A. Punjabi Bagh (W), Delhi-110026) Under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016
 Notice is hereby given to the public in general under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and regulations framed thereunder, that the Land and Building in table herein below, will be sold by E-Auction through E-Auction platform: <https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net>
Date and Time of E-Auction:
June 21, 2022 between 11:00 AM to 04:00 PM
Last Date for Submission of Bid Document & EMD:
June 17, 2022 between 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM
Inspection Date & Time:
From May 31, 2022 to June 17, 2022 between 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM
Contact Person: Sajeve Bhushan Deora, Mobile: +91 9819903450

Asset	Reserve Price (Rs.)	EMD Amount (Rs.)
Immovable Property (Land and Building) situated at No. 2, Industrial Area, Mandi Deep, District Raisin, Madhya Pradesh-462046, being assignment of Leasehold Rights of Land measuring about 11.25 Acres (45,581.60 square metres or thereabouts), and sale of Building on the Land, having built up sheds of an area of about 82.102 square feet or thereabouts	6,57,54,000	65,75,400

*Security interest of Banks/Financial Creditors of the CD over Land and Building listed herein above was relinquished in favour of the liquidation estate of the CD.
Terms and Condition of the E-Auction are as under:
 1. This E-Auction Sale Notice is for information of the Intending Bidder(s), who intends to participate in the sale of Land and Building of Noslar International Ltd. (In Liquidation), Corporate Debtor/CD through E-Auction.
 2. E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" through service provider, M/s e-Procurement Technologies Limited - Auction Tiger (Auctioneer).
 3. This E-Auction Notice shall be read in conjunction with the E-Auction Process Information Document containing details of the Land and Building, E-Auction Bid Form, Declaration and Undertaking Form, Terms and Conditions of the E-Auction Sale Form, and conditions of E-Auction, and the Intending Bidder is expected to read the Bid Form carefully and submit the Bid Form along with the EMD before participating in the E-Auction.
Sajeve Bhushan Deora, Liquidator
Noslar International Limited (In Liquidation)
 IBI Regn. No.: IBI/INPA-001/PP-P00317/2017-2018/10581
Date: 30.05.2022 Address: 606, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Place: New Delhi Email id: in.noslar.sbd@gmail.com, sajeve.deora@deora.com

LANDMARK DALMIA GROUP
लैण्डमार्क प्रॉपर्टी डेवलपमेंट कम्पनी लि.

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 11वीं मंजिल, नारायण मंजिल, 23, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
 सीआईएन : L13100DL1976PLC188942 टेलीफोन नं. : 91 43621200 फैक्स : (011) 41501333
 वेबसाइट : www.landmarkproperty.in ई-मेल : info@landmarkproperty.in

31 मार्च, 2022 का समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के अंकीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
 (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही				समाप्त वर्ष
		31 मार्च, 2022	31 मार्च, 2021	31 मार्च, 2021	31 मार्च, 2021	
1	कुल आय	57.97	55.45	159.53	187.61	
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर एवं असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(47.35)	13.53	(11.30)	53.35	
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(47.35)	13.53	(11.30)	53.35	
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(35.01)	10.67	(7.86)	40.08	
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल	(35.30)	10.71	(8.15)	40.12	
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकीकृत मूल्य रु. 1/- प्रति)	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43	
7	आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यंकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर)	-	-	4,853.51	4,861.66	
8	आय प्रति शेयर (अंकीकृत मूल्य रु. 1/- प्रति) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	(0.03)	0.01	(0.01)	0.03	
	क) मूल (रु. में)	(0.03)	0.01	(0.01)	0.03	
	ख) तरल (रु. में)	(0.03)	0.01	(0.01)	0.03	

टिप्पणी: 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के दौरान कोई विशिष्ट मद नहीं है।
 उपरोक्त सेवा (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा), 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल की गई तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.landmarkproperty.in पर उपलब्ध है।

लैण्डमार्क प्रॉपर्टी डेवलपमेंट कम्पनी लिमिटेड के लिए
 हस्ता./-
गौरव डालमिया
 अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 30 मई, 2022

MARKETSH TRADING LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE : 612, DEVKA TOWER, 6, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019
 CIN : L15909DL2005PLC135119, E-mail : sriniharsharada@gmail.com, Tel/Fax : +91-11-26219944
 Statement of Audited Fin. Results for the 4th. Qtr. & Year ended 31st. March, 2022

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended		Statement of Assets and Liabilities for the	
	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022	Year ended 31st March, 2022
I. Revenue from Operations	34.87	49.82	39.40	144.81	67.69	0.04
II. Other Income	5.43	2.49	2.65	13.16	7.93	4.00
III. Total Revenue (I+II)	40.30	52.31	42.05	157.97	75.62	0.00
M. Expenses						
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	36.63	67.28	36.39	141.03	65.34	149.48
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock-in-trade	(8.86)	(15.91)	(15.00)	(36.67)	(59.82)	257.52
(d) Employee benefits expense	3.64	1.83	1.54	7.57	4.58	422.38
(e) Finance cost	2.19	0	0	2.19	0	187.06
(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.01	0.01	0.07	0.04	0.23	0.00
(g) Other expenses	3.73	1.69	1.27	7.08	2.88	0.00
Total Expenses	39.34	54.90	19.63	121.24	13.21	0.00
IV. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (I+II-V)	0.96	(2.59)	22.42	36.73	62.41	0.00
VI. Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (I+II-V)	0.96	(2.59)	22.42	36.73	62.41	0.00
VII. Extraordinary items	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
X. Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (VI-VII)	0.96	(2.59)	22.42	36.73	62.41	0.00
XI. Tax Expense:						
1. Current Tax	(4.53)	2.15	0.96	3.99	1.07	1.86
2. Deferred Tax	0	0	0	0	0	167
III. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period for continuing operation (VII-VIII)	5.49	-4.74	21.46	32.74	61.34	621.30
XII. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period for discontinuing operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XIII. Tax expense from discontinuing operations	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
XIV. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (XII+XIII)	5.49	(4.74)	21.46	32.74	61.34	0.00
XV. Earnings Per Equity Share						
(a) Basic	1.75	0.16	6.83	10.42	19.52	0.00
(b) Diluted	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	31.43	31.43	31.43	31.43	31.43	31.43
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18

Information for the four quarter ended 31/03/2022

A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
1. Public shareholding	125500	125500	125500	125500	125500
- Number of Shares	125500	125500	125500	125500	125500
- Percentage of Shareholding	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%
2. Promoters & Promoter group shareholding	0	0	0	0	0
(a) Pledged / Encumbered	0	0	0	0	0
- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0	0
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
(b) Non-pledged	0	0	0	0	0
- Number of Shares	188750	188750	188750	188750	188750
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%

Particulars
 B INVESTING AND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
 Received during the quarter
 Disposed of during the quarter
 Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter

AAYUSH FOOD AND HERBS LIMITED
 CIN: L01122DL1984PLC018307
 Regd. Off.- 370-A/2, 1st Floor, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi- 110017; Ph.- 011-41009092
 Website: www.aayushfoods.com; E-mail: aayushfoodherbs@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Current Year ended	Previous Year ended
		(31/03/2022)	(31/12/2021)	(31/03/2021)	(31/03/2022)	(31/03/2021)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	607.84	57.71	5,801.66	1,809.26	15,161.11
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	-68.92	30.34	60.23	-141.36	192.92
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-102.21	15.92	9.42	-209.74	58.98
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-104.22	11.94	5.77	-207.73	42.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] [Refer Note 3 below]	---	---	---	---	---
6	Equity Share Capital	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	---	---	---	355.98	355.98
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share(not annualised, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations					
	- Basic	-3.21	0.36	0.17	-6.40	1.31
	- Diluted	-3.21	0.36	0.17	-6.40	1.31

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseil.in) where the company's shares are listed and shall also be available on the website of the Company (www.aayushfoods.com).
 2. The above Audited Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022.

By order of the Board
For Aayush Food and Herbs Ltd.
Sd/-
Pallavi Mittal
Director
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 30th May, 2022

SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LTD.
 CIN NO. L51909UP1933PLC146675
SHAMLI DIST.SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH 247 776
 Phone no.01398-250064, Fax No. 01398-250032
 Email: udsm_shamli@sirshadilal.com; website www.sirshadilal.com

Abstract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
Total Income from Operations	14440.17	10144.12	14368.93	47029.67
Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period(before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(+603.56)	(-1507.11)	(+1920.12)	(-1652.50)
Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax [after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items]	(+603.56)	(-1507.11)	(+1920.12)	(-1652.50)
Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax [after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items]	(+603.56)	(-1507.11)	(+2141.81)	(-1652.50)
Total other Comprehensive income	(-2.34)	(+24.14)	(+44583.05)	(+95.64)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax))	(+601.22)	(-1482.97)	(+46724.86)	(-1556.86)
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve(Rs.44559.14 Lacs)				(-13027.85)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00
Earnings per share (not annualized of Rs.-10/-) Basic and Diluted	(+11.496)	(-28.707)	(+40.796)	(-31.476)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.sirshadilal.com.
 2. The financial results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Consequently, the financial results for the corresponding quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 have been restated to comply with IND-AS to make them comparable.
 3. The Audited financial statement for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2022 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2022.

for Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Ltd.
Sd/-
(Rajat Lal)
Managing Director
 Place : New Delhi
 Dated : 30th May, 2022

TASTY DAIRY SPECIALITIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: D-3, UPSIDC, Industrial Area, Jaipur, Kanpur Dehat, Uttar Pradesh, India, Pincode-209311
 CIN: L15202UP1992PLC014593, Phone No.: 0512-4003999, Fax No.: 0512-2234244 Email: info@tastydairy.com, Website: www.tastydairy.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22 (Refer Note 5)	31-Dec-21 (Refer Note 5)	31-Mar-21 (Refer Note 5)	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,623.25	4,059.06	6,417.98	16,243.43	32,998.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item	(3,689.22)	(198.30)	(2,267.04)	(4,060.10)	(1,851.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or extraordinary items	(3,689.22)	(198.30)	(2,267.04)	(4,060.10)	(1,851.53)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and/or extraordinary items	(2,606.82)	(150.80)	(1,663.39)	(2,896.28)	(1,383.01)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(2,606.37)	(150.99)	(1,662.72)	(2,895.28)	(1,382.69)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,043.00	2,043.00	2,043.00	2,043.00	2,043.00
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) and shown in the balance sheet of the previous year	---	---	---	923.22	3,819.12
8	Earning per share (Of Rs.10/-) each (for continuing and discontinuing operations	(12.76)	(0.74)	(8.14)	(14.17)	(6.77)
	Basic	(12.76)	(0.74)	(8.14)	(14.17)	(6.77)
	Diluted	(12.76)	(0.74)	(8.14)	(14.17)	(6.77)

Notes:-
 1. The Standalone financial results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS"), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI").
 2. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 30th, 2022 and statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results.
 3. The Company has only one business segment i.e. Dairy products, hence separate reporting As per Ind-AS 108 is Not Applicable.
 4. The figures for the last quarters are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ending March 31st, 2022 and March 31st, 2021 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto December 31st, 2021 and December 31st, 2020 respectively, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years which were subjected to limited review.

For Tasty Dairy Specialities Ltd.
(Atul Mehra)
Chairman & Whole Time Director
DIN: 00811607
Place: Kanpur
Dated: 30.05.2022

मिंडा इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 (CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050333)
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बी-64/1, वजीरपुर औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, दिल्ली-110052
 वेबसाइट: www.mindagroup.com, ई-मेल: investor@mindagroup.com
 दूरभाष: 91 11 49373931, 91 124 2290 427/28, फैक्स: 91 124 2290676/95

डाकीय मतपत्र सूचना

मिंडा इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड के अंशधारकों को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी (प्रबंधन और प्रशासन) नियमावली 2014 के नियम 22 के साथ पंजीकृत कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 110 के अनुसार कंपनी ने, निम्नलिखित विषयों के लिए इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यम से ई-मतदान सहित डाकीय मतपत्र के माध्यम से कंपनी के अंशधारकों का अनुमोदन प्राप्त करने के लिए:-

1) शुक्रवार 27 मई 2022 को नेशनल सिक्योरिटीज डिपॉजिटरी लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएल) के माध्यम से उन अंशधारकों को लॉगिन आईडी और पासवर्ड के विवरण के साथ ई-मतपत्र जारी किया, जिन्होंने डिपॉजिटरी या कंपनी के साथ अपनी ई-मतपत्र आईडी पंजीकृत की है।
 2) शनिवार 28 मई 2